

Privacy Policy:

We present the privacy policy that consists the types of information we collect whenever you visit the website www.krystahl.in . This document lets you understand how we use the information that's been recorded and collected. The reason for collecting your data is to provide you with the best service. By using our service, you declare your agreement with the terms and conditions mentioned in this policy, regarding the collection and use of the information as visitor. Krystahl respects your privacy and is committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of information we collect, how we use it, and the steps we take to safeguard your data.

Information Collection

In order to contact or identify you ("with your personal data"), we may ask you to help us provide your personally identifiable information that may include, but not be limited to:'

Email Address, First Name and Last Name, Phone Number, Address, State, Province, ZIP/Postal code, City We collect personal information when you register for our courses or mentoring programs. Payments are done through bank transfer thus payment information is NOT collected by the website.

Use of Information

We use your personal information to process your registration, provide you with our services, and communicate with you about the training course updates and other relevant information on advisory services. We may also use your information to improve our website and services.

Information Sharing

We do not sell, rent, or share your personal information with third parties for marketing purposes or any other purpose.

Data Security

We implement reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your data, as no method of data transmission or storage is entirely secure.

Cookies

Our website may use cookies to enhance your user experience, remember your preferences, and gather analytics data. You can choose to disable cookies in your browser settings, but as results some features of our website may not function properly.

"Google Analytics" is a web analytics service offered by Google that tracks and reports website traffic. Google uses the data collected to track and monitor the use of our Service. This data is shared with other Google services.

External Links

Our website may contain links to external websites. We are not responsible for the content or privacy practices of these external websites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

Changes to Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes to our Privacy Policy will be posted on our website, and it is your responsibility to review the policy periodically to stay informed about this information/ practices.

Your Rights and Choices

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information held by us. To exercise these rights, please contact us using the contact information provided on our website. You may also unsubscribe from our email communications at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link provided in each email.

If you are a European resident, you have the right to access the personal information we hold about you and to ask that your personal information is corrected, updated, or deleted. If you would like to exercise this right, please contact us through the contact information provided on ur website.

Children's Privacy

Our website, training courses, and mentoring programs are not intended for individuals under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 18 without parental consent. If you become aware that a child has provided us with personal information without parental consent, please contact us so that we can take appropriate steps to remove the information.



Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our information practices, please contact us through the "Contact Us" page on ourwebsite. We will make every effort to address your concerns promptly and thoroughly. By using our website and enrolling in our courses or mentoring programs, or connecting with us for consultancy or other knowledge services, you acknowledge and agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

CONSENT

By using our website, you hereby consent to our Privacy Policy and agree to its Terms and Conditions.

CONTACT US

For more information about our privacy practices, if you have questions, or if you would like to make a complaint, please contact us by e-mail at krystahl@krystahl.in.